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PROGRAMME MONDAY 29th DECEMBER 2025

JUNIOR U13 DERBY

JUNIOR U13 DERBY

JUNIOR U13 DERBY

JUNIOR U13 DERBY

JUNIOR U13 DERBY

NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M HEAT 1
NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M HEAT 2
NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M HEAT 3
JUNIOR U15 DERBY

JUNIOR U15 DERBY

JUNIOR U15 DERBY

NU-GEN SENIOR 100M HEAT 1
NU-GEN SENIOR 100M HEAT 2
NU-GEN SENIOR 100M HEAT 3
JUNIOR U17 DERBY

JUNIOR U17 DERBY

JUNIOR U17 DERBY

JUNIOR U13 500M HANDICAP
JUNIOR U15 1000M HANDICAP
NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M FINAL
JUNIOR U17 1000M HANDICAP
WOMEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 1

WOMEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 2

NU-GEN SENIOR 100M FINAL

MEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 1

MEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 2

JUNIOR U13 SCRATCH RACE

JUNIOR U15 SCRATCH RACE

NU-GEN JUNIOR 400M HEAT 1
NU-GEN JUNIOR 400M HEAT 2
JUNIOR U17 SCRATCH RACE

NU-GEN SENIOR 400M HEAT 1
NU-GEN SENIOR 400M HEAT 2
WOMEN'S 1000M HANDICAP HEAT 1
WOMEN'S 1000M HANDICAP HEAT 2
MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP HEAT 1
MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP HEAT 2
MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP HEAT 3
JUNIOR U13 WHEEL RACE

JUNIOR U15 WHEEL RACE

NU-GEN JUNIOR 400M FINAL
JUNIOR U17 WHEEL RACE

NU-GEN SENIOR 400M FINAL
JUNIOR CYCLING PRESENTATIONS
WOMENS 1000M HANDICAP FINAL
MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP FINAL
WOMEN'S GIFT HEAT 1

WOMEN'S GIFT HEAT 2

WOMEN'S GIFT HEAT 3

1.00
1.02
1.05
1.07
1.10
1.13
1.17
1.21
1.23
1.26
1.29
1.32
1.36
1.40
1.43
1.45
1.47
1.50
1.54
1.58
2.02
2.06
2.11
2.16
2.20
2.25
2.31
2.36
2.40
2.44
2.48
2.52
2.56
3.00
3.04
3.08
3.13
3.17
3.22
3.26
3.31
3.34
3.38
3.40
3.49
3.53
3.56
4.00
4.05

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
%94
95

MEN'S C GRADE SCRATCH RACE

NU-GEN JUNIOR MILE

WOMEN'S KEIRIN FINAL

MEN'S KEIRIN FINAL

MEN'S GIFT HEAT 1

MEN'S GIFT HEAT 2

MEN'S GIFT HEAT 3

MEN'S GIFT HEAT 4

MEN'S GIFT HEAT 5

MEN'S B GRADE SCRATCH RACE

NU-GEN SENIOR MILE

MEN'S INVITATION ELIMINATION RACE
WOMEN'S A GRADE SCRATCH RACE
LITTLE ATHLETICS HEATS

WOMEN'S B GRADE SCRATCH RACE
WOMEN'S 150M HEAT 1

WOMEN'S 150M HEAT 2

WOMEN'S 150M HEAT 3

INVITATION PURSUIT RACE

MEN'S 150M HEAT 1

MEN'S 150M HEAT 2

MEN'S 150M HEAT 3

MEN'S 150M HEAT 4

MEN'S 150M HEAT 5

WOMEN'S INVITATION ELIMINATION RACE
MEN'S A GRADE SCRATCH RACE

LITTLE ATHLETICS FINAL

INTRODUCTION AND WELCOME
WOMEN'S MILE

MASTERS 300M

WOMENS DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 1
WOMEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 1
WOMEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 2
WOMEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 2

MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 1
MEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 1

MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 2
MEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 2

MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 3
MEN'S MILE

WOMEN'S GIFT FINAL

WOMEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL FINAL
MEN'S GIFT FINAL

WOMEN'S 150M FINAL

MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL FINAL

MEN'S 150M FINAL

4.08
4.15
4.25
4.30
4.34
4.38
4.43
4.47
4.52
4.54
5.03
5.12
5.22
5.30
5.55
6.02
6.06
6.10
6.13
6.19
6.24
6.28
6.32
6.37
6.39
6.50
7.13
7.17
7.29
7.39
7.43
7.48
7.51
7.55
7.58
8.04
8.07
8.13
8.16
8.26
8.35
8.43
8.53
9.02
9.12
9.20



