PROGRAMME MONDAY 29th DECEMBER 2025

	PRO	GRAIVIIVIE IV	IOND	A1 2911	I DECEMBER 2025	
1	JUNIOR U13 DERBY	1.00		50	MEN'S C GRADE SCRATCH RACE	4.08
2	JUNIOR U13 DERBY	1.02		51	NU-GEN JUNIOR MILE	4.15
3	JUNIOR U13 DERBY	1.05		52	WOMEN'S KEIRIN FINAL	4.25
4	JUNIOR U13 DERBY	1.07		53	MEN'S KEIRIN FINAL	4.30
5	JUNIOR U13 DERBY	1.10		54	MEN'S GIFT HEAT 1	4.34
6	NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M HEAT 1	1.13		55	MEN'S GIFT HEAT 2	4.38
7	NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M HEAT 2	1.17		56	MEN'S GIFT HEAT 3	4.43
8	NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M HEAT 3	1.21		57	MEN'S GIFT HEAT 4	4.47
9	JUNIOR U15 DERBY	1.23		58	MEN'S GIFT HEAT 5	4.52
10	JUNIOR U15 DERBY	1.26		59	MEN'S B GRADE SCRATCH RACE	4.54
11	JUNIOR U15 DERBY	1.29		60	NU-GEN SENIOR MILE	5.03
12	NU-GEN SENIOR 100M HEAT 1	1.32		61	MEN'S INVITATION ELIMINATION RACE	5.12
13	NU-GEN SENIOR 100M HEAT 2	1.36		62	WOMEN'S A GRADE SCRATCH RACE	5.22
14	NU-GEN SENIOR 100M HEAT 3	1.40		63	LITTLE ATHLETICS HEATS	5.30
15	JUNIOR U17 DERBY	1.43		64	WOMEN'S B GRADE SCRATCH RACE	5.55
16	JUNIOR U17 DERBY	1.45		65	WOMEN'S 150M HEAT 1	6.02
17	JUNIOR U17 DERBY	1.47		66	WOMEN'S 150M HEAT 2	6.06
18	JUNIOR U13 500M HANDICAP	1.50		67	WOMEN'S 150M HEAT 3	6.10
19	JUNIOR U15 1000M HANDICAP	1.54		68	INVITATION PURSUIT RACE	6.13
20	NU-GEN JUNIOR 100M FINAL	1.58		69	MEN'S 150M HEAT 1	6.19
21	JUNIOR U17 1000M HANDICAP	2.02		70	MEN'S 150M HEAT 2	6.24
22	WOMEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 1	2.06		71	MEN'S 150M HEAT 3	6.28
23	WOMEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 2	2.11		72	MEN'S 150M HEAT 4	6.32
24	NU-GEN SENIOR 100M FINAL	2.16		73	MEN'S 150M HEAT 5	6.37
25	MEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 1	2.20		74	WOMEN'S INVITATION ELIMINATION RACE	6.39
26	MEN'S KEIRIN HEAT 2	2.25		75	MEN'S A GRADE SCRATCH RACE	6.50
27	JUNIOR U13 SCRATCH RACE	2.31		76	LITTLE ATHLETICS FINAL	7.13
28	JUNIOR U15 SCRATCH RACE	2.36		77	INTRODUCTION AND WELCOME	7.17
29	NU-GEN JUNIOR 400M HEAT 1	2.40		78	WOMEN'S MILE	7.29
30	NU-GEN JUNIOR 400M HEAT 2	2.44		79	MASTERS 300M	7.39
31	JUNIOR U17 SCRATCH RACE	2.48		80	WOMENS DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 1	7.43
32	NU-GEN SENIOR 400M HEAT 1	2.52		81	WOMEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 1	7.48
33	NU-GEN SENIOR 400M HEAT 2	2.56		82	WOMEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 2	7.51
34	WOMEN'S 1000M HANDICAP HEAT 1	3.00		83	WOMEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 2	7.55
35	WOMEN'S 1000M HANDICAP HEAT 2	3.04		84	MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 1	7.58
36	MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP HEAT 1	3.08		85	MEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 1	8.04
37	MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP HEAT 2	3.13		86	MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 2	8.07
38	MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP HEAT 3	3.17		87	MEN'S 150M SEMI FINAL 2	8.13
39	JUNIOR U13 WHEEL RACE	3.22		88	MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL RACE HEAT 3	8.16
40	JUNIOR U15 WHEEL RACE	3.26		89	MEN'S MILE	8.26
41	NU-GEN JUNIOR 400M FINAL	3.31		90	WOMEN'S GIFT FINAL	8.35
42	JUNIOR U17 WHEEL RACE	3.34		91	WOMEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL FINAL	8.43
43	NU-GEN SENIOR 400M FINAL	3.38		92	MEN'S GIFT FINAL	8.53
44	JUNIOR CYCLING PRESENTATIONS	3.40		93	WOMEN'S 150M FINAL	9.02
45	WOMENS 1000M HANDICAP FINAL	3.49		94	MEN'S DEVONPORT WHEEL FINAL	9.12
46	MEN'S LIGHTNING HANDICAP FINAL	3.53		95	MEN'S 150M FINAL	9.20
47	WOMEN'S GIFT HEAT 1	3.56		33		3.20
48	WOMEN'S GIFT HEAT 2	4.00				
-10	VVOIVILIVO OII I IILAI Z	7.00				

4.05

WOMEN'S GIFT HEAT 3